if
ic

a
ti
o
n

b
e
n
e
fi
t

(%
)

Total Revenue (GBP, m)

Framework Scenario analysis Capital model Validation

Realised diversification benefit from correlation between all

operational risk scenarios

As a percentage of undiversified operational risk capital, what is

the diversification benefit that you are able to realise from the

correlation between all of your operational risk scenarios (i.e.

before correlation with any non-operational risk drivers) (16)

18%

6%

18%
24%

34%
Less than 20%
21% to 30%
31% to 40%
41% to 50%
More than 50%

Diversification with other risks

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

In
te

re
s
t

R
a
te

 R
is

k

E
q
u

it
y
 R

is
k

P
ro

p
e

rt
y
 R

is
k

S
p
re

a
d
 R

is
k

C
o

n
c
e

n
tr

a
ti
o

n
 R

is
k

C
u

rr
e

n
c
y
 R

is
k

C
o

u
n

te
rp

a
rt

y
 R

is
k

M
o
rt

a
lit

y
 R

is
k

L
o

n
g

e
v
it
y
 R

is
k

E
x
p

e
n
s
e
 R

is
k

L
a

p
s
e
 R

is
k

M
a
s
s
 L

a
p
s
e

 R
is

k

L
if
e
 C

a
ta

s
tr

o
p
h

e
 R

is
k

P
re

m
iu

m
 a

n
d
 r

e
s
e

rv
e

 R
is

k
(n

o
n

-l
if
e

)

N
o

n
-L

if
e

 C
a
ta

s
tr

o
p

h
e

 R
is

k

R
e
s
p
o
n
d
e
n
ts

 %

Less than -10%

-10% to -1%

0%

1% to 10%

11% to 25%

26% to 50%

Framework Scenario analysis Capital model Validation

What are the correlations (negative or positive) in percentage terms (using the range of -100% to 100%) set between operational risk

and the following risks? (12)

Sensitivity and validation testing

76% 76%

47% 47%
35%

12% 12%

0%
20%
40%
60%
80%

100%

Frequency
parameters

Severity
parameters

Inter-operational
risk scenario
correlations

Correlations
between

operational risk and
other risks

Number of
simulations

Number of
scenarios

Do not perform
sensitivity testing

R
e
s
p

o
n

d
e

n
ts

%

6%

82%

47% 47% 41%
24%

6%
18%

0%
20%
40%
60%
80%

100%

No validation
tests are

performed

Comparison is
made to previous

year results

Comparison is
made with

independent
expert judge

Comparison is
made between

calibrated
distributions to
external loss

data level

Comparison is
made between

calibrated
distributions to

internal loss data
level

Comparison is
made between

calibrated
distributions to
external loss

data trends year-
on-year

Comparison is
made between

calibrated
distributions to

internal loss data
trends year-on-

year

Other

R
e
s
p

o
n

d
e

n
ts

%

Framework Scenario analysis Capital model Validation